IInt. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse Youngster Cup Tensfeld 1,530 Km
Qualifying Group B 03.10.2020 09:35
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:39:22
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(239) Lion Florian (244) Max Bilow
1 9:42:17.432 1:46.162 51.701 54.461 1 9:41:57.148 1:52.173 54.323 57.850
2 9:46:46.967 4:29.535 2:45.542 1:43.993 2 9:43:49.459 1:52.311 54.720 57.591
3 9:48:33.321 1:46.354 51.830 54,524 3 9:47:20.483 3:31.024 2:13.982 1:17.042
4 9:51:24.084 2:50.763 1:26.555 1:24.208 4 9:49:12.179 1:51.696 54.036 57.660
5 9:53:09.854 1:45.770 51.217 54.553 5 9:51:30.718 2:18.539 1:08.822 1:09.717
6 9:55:15.241 2:05.387 58.865 1:06.522 6 9:53:21.100 1:50.382 53.745 56.637
7 9:57:00.107 50.721 54.145 7 9:55:43.295 2:22.195 1:13.695 1:08.500
8 9:59:00.238 2:00.131 1:01.158 58.973 8 9:57:47.890 2:04.595 59.753 1:04.842
9 10:01:05.158 2:04.920 1:02.432 1:02.488 9 9:59:38.195 53.981 56.324
(260) Nico Koch (427) Niklas Schneider
1 9:41:42.306 51.473 55.022 1 9:44:26.742 3:47.441 2:31.584 1:15.857
2 9:44:16.335 2:34.029 1:05.337 1:28.692 2 9:46:17.937 1:51.195 53.983 57.212
3 9:46:02.897 1:46.562 51.750 54.812 3 9:48:08.486 1:50.549 54.209 56.340
4 9:48:17.025 2:14.128 1:06.123 1:08.005 4 9:51:41.320 3:32.834 2:17.075 1:15.759
5 9:50:03.617 1:46.592 51.852 54.740 5 9:53:32.821 1:51.501 54.207 57.294
6 9:52:20.272 2:16.655 1:08.850 1:07.805 6 9:55:42.533 2:09.712 1:00.508 1:09.204
7 9:54:26.470 2:06.198 51.721 1:14.477 7 9:57:33.040 .507 53.757 56.750
8 9:59:56.524 5:30.054 4:24.220 1:05.834 8 9:59:23.662 1:50.622 53.941 56.681
(256) Magnus Smith (92) Sascha Hemmerling
1 9:41:59.001 1:48.566 52.603 55.963 1 9:41:42.274 1:51.922 54.683 57.239
2 9:44:25.713 2:26.712 1:14.685 1:12.027 2 9:47:35.417 5:53.143 4:28.630 1:24.513
3 9:46:15.171 1:49.458 52.952 56.506 3 9:49:49.989 2:14.572 58.250 1:16.322
4 9:51:50.956 5:35.785 4:28.423 1:07.362 4 9:52:09.577 2:19.588 1:01.869 1:17.719
5 9:53:38.825 52.629 55.240 5 9:54:15.427 2:05.850 53.957 1:11.893
6 9:55:55.932 2:17.107 1:12.474 1:04.633 6 9:58:56.132 4:40.705 3:23.366 1:17.339
7 9:57:45.732 1:49.800 53.121 56.679 7 10:00:47.299 54.033 57.134
8 9:59:33.749 1:48.017 52.389 55.628

(145) Pascal Jungmann

(470) Peter Kénig 1 9:42:06.967 ISR 54.443 57.016
1 9:42:59.387 1:49.037 53.509 55.528 2 9:43:58.873 1:51.906 53.652 58.254
2 9:48:20.645 5:21.258 4:20.975 1:00.283 3 9:51:12.265 7:13.392 5:58.570 1:14.822
3 9:50:09.070 53.188 55.237 4 9:55:08.936 3:56.671 54.401 3:02.270
4 9:54:34.112 4:25.042 3:25.485 59.557 5 9:58:01.553 2:52.617 1:51.279 1:01.338
5 9:56:23.988 1:49.876 53.105 56.771 6 9:59:53.064 1:51.511 54.459 57.052
6 9:58:39.051 2:15.063 1:13.594 1:01.469
7 10:00:31.904 1:52.853 54.056 58.797  (397) Axel Nilsson
1 9:43:26.289 54.356 57.467
(772) Jarni Kooij 2 9:45:27.761 2:01.472 58.977 1:02.495
1 9:44:41.541 3:36.516 1:55.332 1:41.184 3 9:47:44.963 2:17.202 1:09.947 1:07.255
2 9:46:30.472 52.878 56.053 4 9:49:38.524 1:53.561 55.546 58.015
3 9:49:02.699 2:32.227 1:12.187 1:20.040 5 9:52:00.899 2:22.375 56.196 1:26.179
4 9:50:51.694 1:48.995 53.143 55.852 6 9:56:25.575 4:24.676 3:20.169 1:04.507
5 9:56:07.633 5:15.939 3:45.234 1:30.705 7 9:58:19.899 1:54.324 56.545 57.779
6 9:58:17.946 2:10.313 1:05.884 1:04.429 8 10:00:31.399 2:11.500 54.884 1:16.616
(757) Raainers Zuks (472) Eric Jette
1 0:44:16.638 _ 3:09.033 2:01.956 1:07.077 1 9:41:48.707 55.000 57.253
2 9:46:38.520 2:21.882 1:01.820 1:20.062 2 9:43:42.227 1:53.520 55.043 58.477
3 9:48:27.497 53.038 55.939 3 9:46:33.139 2:50.912 1:42.768 1:08.144
4 9:50:17.210 1:49.713 53.680 56.033 4 9:48:26.290 1:53.151 55.229 57.922
5 9:56:40.585 6:23.375 4:59.181 1:24.194 5 9:50:33.452 2:07.162 1:04.578 1:02.584
6 9:58:46.506 2:05.921 53.581 1:12.340 6 9:52:26.061 1:52.609 54.769 57.840
7 9:55:19.047 2:52.986 1:09.137 1:43.849
(333) Sander Hofstede 8 9:57:11.609 1:52.562 54.560 58.002
1 9:43:11.248 1:50.801 54.224 56.577 9 10:00:08.420 2:56.811 1:10.153 1:46.658
2 9:45:39.930 2:28.682 1:14.932 1:13.750
3 9:48:06.806 2:26.876 53.715 1:33.161  (481) Roel van Ham
4 9:49:57.177 1:50.371 54.062 56.309 1 9:42:38.451 1:53.881 55.282 58.599
5 9:52:37.917 2:40.740 1:22.703 1:18.037 2 9:44:32.007 1:53.556 54.285 59.271
6 9:54:32.707 1:54.790 53.587 1:01.203 3 9:46:59.030 2:27.023 1:07.542 1:19.481
7 9:56:22.324 53.381 56.236 4 9:48:51.811 1:52.781 54.415 58.366
8 10:00:12.379 3:50.055 2:23.075 1:26.980 5 9:53:24.126 4:32.315 3:12.892 1:19.423
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group B

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:39:22

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
6 9:55:16.443 55.003 57.314
7 9:57:23.757 2:07.314 1:02.852 1:04.462
8 9:59:27.259 2:03.502 56.261 1:07.241
(3) Lukas Diibner
1 9:41:38.757 1:52.737 55.347 57.390
2 9:43:50.940 2:12.183 58.316 1:13.867
3 9:45:43.544 1:52.604 54.551 58.053
4 9:51:06.476 5:22.932 4:04.656 1:18.276
5 9:52:58.996 54.859 57.661
6 9:55:30.411 2:31.415 1:13.868 1:17.547
7 9:57:56.090 2:25.679 1:08.883 1:16.796
8 9:59:51.585 1:55.495 56.214 59.281
(701) Laurenz Falke
1 9:44:53.138 1:56.840 56.207 1:00.633
2 9:46:48.022 1:54.884 56.852 58.032
3 9:48:46.179 1:58.157 58.432 59.725
4 9:50:44.730 1:58.551 57.554 1:00.997
5 9:52:42.806 1:58.076 58.550 59.526
6 9:55:01.712 2:18.906 1:10.556 1:08.350
7 9:56:54.737 54.465 58.560
(236) Joe-Louis Kaltenmeier
1 9:41:28.547 1:55.345 55.959 59.386
2 9:43:54.155 2:25.608 1:12.168 1:13.440
3 9:45:49.271 1:55.116 54.436 1:00.680
4 9:49:53.115 4:03.844 2:45.555 1:18.289
5 9:52:02.785 2:09.670 58.559 1:11.111
6 9:53:57.755 1:54.970 55.330 59.640
7 9:56:46.362 2:48.607 1:22.687 1:25.920
8 9:58:40.269 54.224 59.683
9 10:00:36.217 1:55.948 55.287 1:00.661
(921) Leon Eilert
1 9:44:01.699 1:59.481 57.814 1:01.667
2 9:48:37.814 4:36.115 3:23.199 1:12.916
3 9:50:35.620 57.161 1:00.645
4 9:53:11.585 2:35.965 1:22.589 1:13.376
5 9:55:33.774 2:22.189 1:06.428 1:15.761
(116) Tobias Petersen
1 9:44:30.959 57.095 1:00.806
2 9:46:52.571 2:21.612 1:02.890 1:18.722
3 9:49:08.751 2:16.180 58.470 1:17.710
4 9:53:16.148 4:07.397 2:49.468 1:17.929
5 9:55:27.164 2:11.016 58.296 1:12.720
6 9:57:27.094 1:59.930 58.085 1:01.845
7 10:00:35.193 3:08.099 1:53.110 1:14.989
(196) Aimé Sick
1 9:44:07.000 2:12.490 1:02.730 1:09.760
2 9:49:42.226 5:35.226 4:14.403 1:20.823
3 9:51:54.589 1:03.026 1:09.337
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